MARKS OF BIOCHEMISTRY FOR 1ST YEAR MEDICAL STUDENTS, SUMMER SEMESTER
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1| 0160086 |10.29| 0.00
1| 0160124 [26.29| 7.00
1| 0160153 [16.00| 9.50
1| o160181 |[21.71[10.00
1| 0160632 0.00
1| o160781 [18.29| 1.50
1| 0170004 |33.14[10.00
1| 0170014 [21.71] 950
1| 0170079 |33.14[10.00
1| 0170080 |[25.14[10.00
1| 0170117 |[27.43|10.00
1| 0170129 |[25.14[10.00
1| 0170135 |[19.43[10.00
1| 0170142 |[32.00][10.00
1| o170162 |35.43[10.00
1| 0170173 [14.86| 7.00
1| 0170194 [33.14| 9.50
1| 0170256 [29.71| 9.50
1| 0170312 |[25.14[10.00
1| 0170400 |[33.14[10.00
1| 0170403 |[18.29 [ 10.00
1| 0170510 |[37.71]10.00
1| 0170646 |24.0010.00
1| 0170658 | 40.00 [ 10.00
1| 0170665 |26.29 [10.00
1| 0170679 |[21.71]10.00
1| 0170680 |[33.14[10.00
1| 0170686 |28.57[10.00
1| 0170702 |[24.0010.00
1| 0170720 [11.43[10.00
1| 0170721 |[27.43|10.00
1| 0170722 | 24.00[10.00
1| 0170733 |[24.00 [ 10.00
1| 0170741 |[25.14[10.00
1| 0170744 |28.57[10.00
1| 0170746 |[33.14[10.00
1| 0170765 |[27.43[10.00

2017/2018.
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1| 0170820 |26.29]10.00
1| o170882 |[19.43{10.00
1| 0170887 |16.00] 10.00
1| 0170909 |27.43{10.00
1| 0170993 |30.8610.00
1| 0171122 [30.86] 10.00
1| 0171156 |36.57|10.00
1| 0171165 |36.57]10.00
1| 0171171 |29.71]10.00
1| 0171181 [30.86] 10.00
1| 0171190 |33.14]10.00
1| 0171212 |[24.00] 10.00
1| 0171242 |34.29]10.00
1| 0171280 |[21.71]10.00
1| 0171316 [35.43]| 9.50
1| 0171391 [29.71]10.00
1| 0171396 |34.29]10.00
1| 0171419 |[35.43{10.00
1| 0171420 |29.71] 9.50
1| 0171428 [33.14]10.00
1| 0171437 |32.00]10.00
1| 0171447 |34.29]{10.00
1| 0171473 |30.86]10.00
1| 0171519 [35.43{10.00
1| 0171562 |[30.86]10.00
1| o171864 |[37.71]10.00
1| 0171565 |19.43]10.00
1| 0171573 |27.43{10.00
1| 0171583 [32.00] 10.00
1| 0171602 |22.86] 10.00
1| 0171689 |34.29]10.00
1| 0171694 |21.71]10.00
1| 0171717 |2857] 9.50
1| 0171775 |36.57]10.00
1| 0171818 [35.43| 9.50
1| 0171858 [33.14]10.00
1| 0171976 |24.00]10.00

2017/2018.
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1| 0172001 |22.86]10.00
1| 0172032 |[32.00] 10.00
1| 0172084 |33.14]10.00
1| 0172255 |38.86]10.00
1| 0172462 |34.29]10.00
1| 0172562 |21.71]{10.00
1| 0172643 |26.29]10.00
1| 0172776 |25.14{10.00
1| 0172928 |36.57]10.00
1| 0173187 [22.86] 9.50
1| 0173551 |34.29]10.00
1| 0173654 |27.43{10.00
1| 0173714 |21.71]10.00
1| 0173901 [37.71]{10.00
1| 0173940 [32.00]10.00
1| 0174085 |25.14]10.00
1| 0174131 |27.43]10.00
1| 0174271 |[32.00]10.00
1| 0174382 |11.43]10.00
1| 0174420 [30.86] 9.00
1| 0174481 |34.29]10.00
1| 0174618 |22.86] 10.00
1| 0174925 |35.43]10.00
1| 0175134 [26.75] 10.00
1| 0175184 |32.00]10.00
1| 0175357 [29.71]10.00
1| 0175418 |[30.86]10.00
1| 0175495 |32.00]10.00
1| 0175725 |32.00]10.00
1| o175872 |[35.43] 9.00
1| 0176091 [16.25] 9.50
1| 0176129 |25.1410.00
1| 0176156 |25.14] 9.00
1| 0176233 [29.71]10.00
1| 0176273 |29.71]10.00
1| 0176375 |35.43{10.00
1| 0176380 [30.86]10.00

2017/2018.
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1| 0176735 |[29.71[10.00
1| 0176737 |[24.00[10.00
1| 0176755 |28.57[10.00
1| 0176770 |[28.57[10.00
1| 0176793 |[29.71[10.00
1| 0176804 [29.71| 9.50
1| 0176906 |27.43| 8.00
1| 0176911 [25.14| 9.00
1| 0177016 |[34.29[10.00
1| 0177117 [22.86| 7.00
1| 0177131 [18.29[10.00
1| 0177228 | 24.00[10.00
1| 0177729 |[26.29 [ 10.00
1| 0177732 [ 2857 10.00
2| 0155068 |11.43| 9.00
2| 0160077 |24.00]10.00
2| 0160083 |21.71] 9.00
2| 0160116 |22.8610.00
2| 0160238 |205710.00
2| 0160268 | 9.14 | 9.00
2| 0160594 [1257| 950
2| 0170001 |27.43]10.00
2| 0170002 |34.2910.00
2| 0170003 |22.8610.00
2 | 0170006 |32.00(10.00
2| 0170009 |27.43]10.00
2| 0170013 [38.8610.00
2| 0170016 |21.71]10.00
2| 0170018 |1257| 9.00
2| 0170034 |20.57]10.00
2| 0170041 |19.43| 9.50
2| 0170047 |13.71]10.00
2| 0170056 |14.8610.00
2| 0170063 |28.5710.00
2| 0170076 |19.43| 9.00
2| 0170077 |24.00]10.00
2| 0170082 |16.0010.00

2017/2018.
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2| 0170083 |[13.71]10.00
2| 0170085 |[27.43] 9.00
2| 0170090 |33.14[10.00
2| 0170002 |[17.14]10.00
2| 0170119 |[24.00(10.00
2| 0170121 [22.86] 9.00
2| 0170124 [1257| 7.00
2| 0170126 |[35.43]10.00
2| 0170130 |[25.14(10.00
2| 0170140 [21.71]10.00
2| 0170146 |[32.00(10.00
2| 0170159 |[2857]10.00
2| 0170174 |[22.86|10.00
2| 0170179 [2857] 9.50
2| 0170181 [24.00| 8.00
2| 0170188 |[20.57]10.00
2| 0170195 [33.14] 9.50
2| 0170204 |[32.00]10.00
2| 0170217 [34.29]10.00
2| 0170222 [16.00]10.00
2| 0170234 |[3657|10.00
2| 0170235 [19.43] 6.00
2| 0170252 [1255710.00
2| 0170261 |[36.57|10.00
2| 0170265 |[37.71]10.00
2| 0170348 |[34.29] 9.50
2| 0170349 |[22.8610.00
2| 0170368 |20.57]10.00
2| 0170573 |[25.14|10.00
2| 0170656 |37.71] 9.50
2| 0170672 |[38.86] 10.00
2| 0170719 |[21.71]10.00
2| 0170776 |[32.00(10.00
2| 0170778 |[16.00] 10.00
2| 0170798 |[34.29|10.00
2| 0170903 |[33.14]10.00
2| 0170942 [29.71]10.00

2017/2018.
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2| 0170979 [36.57] 9.50
2| 0170997 |[26.00] 10.00
2| 0171003 |[32.00]10.00
2| 0171014 [2057] 9.00
2| 0171059 |[30.86]10.00
2| 0171003 |[33.14]10.00
2| 0171172 [2057|10.00
2| 0171177 [36.57]10.00
2| 0171215 |[27.43]10.00
2| 0171240 |[25.14]10.00
2| 0171254 [33.14(10.00
2| 0171267 |[35.43]10.00
2| 0171301 |[36.57|10.00
2| 0171311 |[34.29]10.00
2| 0171339 [34.2910.00
2| 0171347 [29.71] 9.50
2| 0171371 [2857|10.00
2| 0171373 |[35.43]10.00
2| 0171462 |[2857|10.00
2| 0171493 [29.71] 9.50
2| 0171507 [29.71]10.00
2| 0171539 |[35.43]10.00
2| 0171557 [2857|10.00
2| 0171618 [30.86 ] 10.00
2| 0171649 [290.71| 9.00
2| 0171686 |33.14]10.00
2| 0171802 [34.29| 9.50
2| 0171966 |35.43]10.00
2| 0172011 |[38.8610.00
2| 0172036 |2857]10.00
2| 0172038 [29.71]10.00
2| 0172300 |[22.86]10.00
2| 0173164 |[32.00(10.00
2| 0173526 |33.14]10.00
2| 0173774 [32.00(10.00
2| 0173797 |[34.29]10.00
2| 0173911 |[36.57|10.00

2017/2018.
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2| 0173915 |[22.86|10.00
2| 0173979 |[2857]10.00
2| 0173986 |35.43]10.00
2| 0174150 |[34.29]10.00
2| 0174497 [34.29]| 950
2| 0174550 |27.43]10.00
2| 0174566 |22.86|10.00
2| 0174770 |[35.43]10.00
2| 0175232 [30.8610.00
2| 0175447 |[32.00]10.00
2| 0175778 [19.43|10.00
2| 0178811 [17.14] 8.00
2| 0175830 [19.43] 9.50
2| 0175858 |[26.29] 9.00
2| 0175868 |21.71]10.00
2| 0176030 | 1.25 | 4.50
2| 0176059 |27.43|10.00
2| 0176347 |[36.57]10.00
2| 0176725 |[25.14|10.00
2| 0176732 [12.57]10.00
2| 0176745 |[32.00(10.00
2| 0176774 [27.43] 450
2| 0176829 |22.86|10.00
2| 0176867 [29.71] 9.50
2| 0176917 |[18.2910.00
2| 0176934 |[24.00] 450
2| 0176969 |[30.86] 9.50
2| 0177733 [32.00] 9.50
2| 1170137 [11.43] 6.00
3| 0154328 [25.14] 9.00
3| 0154970 | 6.86 | 6.00
3| o160154 |1829] 450
3| o160186 |2057]| 7.00
3| 0160251 |12.57]10.00
3| 0160319 |19.43]10.00
3| o160644 |21.71] 450
3| 0160694 |16.00] 7.00

2017/2018.
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3| 0163719 [29.71] 9550
3| 0163992 [13.71] 0.00
3| 0166870 [29.71] 9.00
3| 0166989 |11.43]10.00
3| 0170008 [13.71] 950
3| 0170011 |10.29|10.00
3| 0170012 |29.71]10.00
3| 0170015 |30.86[10.00
3| 0170021 [34.29[10.00
3| 0170022 |32.00]10.00
3| 0170033 [18.29] 1.50
3| 0170049 [17.14] 6.00
3| 0170051 |17.14]10.00
3| 0170054 | 8.00 | 0.00
3| 0170055 |26.29[10.00
3| 0170084 |32.00]10.00
3| 0170086 |27.43[10.00
3| 0170087 [12.57] 950
3| 0170088 [19.43] 9.00
3| 0170102 [34.29] 950
3| 0170114 [16.00] 9.00
3| 0170120 |24.00]10.00
3| 0170122 [11.43] 9.00
3| 0170127 [ 9.14 | 0.00
3| 0170131 [13.71]10.00
3| 0170134 [24.00]10.00
3| 0170144 |12.57]10.00
3| 0170154 [17.14] 9.00
3| 0170156 [2057] 9.50
3| 0170157 [30.86] 8.00
3| 0170161 | 6.86 | 0.00
3| 0170164 | 9.14 | 9.00
3| 0170165 [16.00| 9.00
3| 0170176 [33.14] 950
3| 0170182 [27.43] 950
3| 0170196 |19.43]10.00
3| 0170199 |19.4310.00

2017/2018.
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3| 0170205 [12.5710.00
3| 0170213 [27.43| 9.50
3| 0170236 | 24.00 [ 10.00
3| 0170244 |25.14(10.00
3| 0170267 |19.43[10.00
3| 0170272 |18.29 [ 10.00
3| 0170275 |26.29 [ 10.00
3| 0170278 |22.86 | 10.00
3| 0170280 [34.2910.00
3| 0170283 |14.86 | 10.00
3| 0170204 |35.43[10.00
3| 0170206 |16.00| 3.00
3| 0170303 [18.29 9.00
3| 0170334 |29.71(10.00
3| 0170344 [25.14| 6.00
3| 0170345 |16.00| 9.00
3| 0170367 [24.00( 8.00
3| 0170378 |14.86| 8.00
3| 0170384 |18.2910.00
3| 0170385 |27.43| 9.00
3| 0170387 |20.5710.00
3| 0170389 0.00
3| 0170394 |12.5710.00
3| 0170552 |34.29 [ 10.00
3| 0170613 [32.00 [ 10.00
3| 0170634 |17.14|10.00
3| o1708s8 [19.43| 7.00
3| 0170929 |30.86 [ 10.00
3| 0171050 |33.14[10.00
3| o171155 [17.14| 9.50
3| 0171353 |29.71[10.00
3| 0171394 |35.43(10.00
3| 0171651 |27.43|10.00
3| 0171680 |26.29 [ 10.00
3| 0171681 |13.71[10.00
3| 0171706 |21.71]10.00
3 0171713 17.14 | 10.00

2017/2018.
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3| 0171810 |18.29]10.00
3| 0171813 [37.71]10.00
3| 0171850 [30.86] 9.50
3| 0171916 |19.43]10.00
3| 0172137 [29.71]10.00
3| 0172362 [25.14]10.00
3| 0172460 [30.86] 9.00
3| 0172542 [18.29] 950
3| 0172686 [19.43] 9.00
3| 0172813 [2857] 950
3| 0173451 [17.14]10.00
3| 0173874 [30.86] 9.50
3| 0173877 |19.43]10.00
3| 0173974 [35.43]10.00
3| 0174070 |26.2910.00
3| 0174238 [26.29] 9.50
3| 0174514 [21.71]10.00
3| 0174800 |24.00]10.00
3| 0174950 [36.5710.00
3| 0175041 [2057] 950
3| 0175182 [16.00] 3.00
3| 0175188 [26.2910.00
3| 0175406 |25.14(10.00
3| 0175419 [32.00]10.00
3| 0175535 [30.86] 9.50
3| 0175554 [33.14]10.00
3| 0175555 [30.86] 9.00
3| 0175603 |33.14]10.00
3| 0175786 |30.86[10.00
3| 0175810 [33.14]10.00
3| 0175828 [34.29[10.00
3| 0176243 |32.00]10.00
3| 0176558 | 9.14 [10.00
3| 0176675 [18.29 0.00
3| 0176689 [22.86]| 7.00
3| 0176708 |29.71]10.00
3| 0176711 [34.2910.00

2017/2018.
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3| 0176810 [19.43] 3.00
3| 0176909 |29.71]10.00
3| 0176980 [19.43] 6.00
3| 0176981 [24.00] 7.00
3| 0176982 [2057] 950
3| 0177456 [11.43] 3.00
3| 0177748 [2857] 7.00
4| 0150814 [11.43| 8.00
4| 0150823 [13.71] 8.00
4| 0160070 |24.00] 0.00
4| 0160158 [25.14| 950
4| 0160177 |22.86]10.00
4| 0160195 |14.86]10.00
4| 0160234 [16.00| 9.50
4| 0160240 [34.29| 1.50
4| 0160246 |16.00]| 6.00
4| 0160259 2057 1.50
4| 0160261 |2057] 0.00
4| 0160262 |21.71] 1.50
4| 0160271 [16.00] 6.00
4| 0160281 |29.71]10.00
4| 0160300 |16.00] 6.00
4| 0160379 |27.43| 7.00
4| 0160385 [10.29] 6.00
4| 0160689 [21.71]10.00
4| 0160698 |29.71 7.00
4| 0160788 | 2.29
4| 0165071 |30.8610.00
4| 0170019 | 8.00 | 10.00
4| 0170023 |22.86| 9.50
4| 0170024 |18.29] 8.00
4| 0170027 |2857] 450
4| 0170038 [22.00] 0.00
4| 0170044 | 8.00 | 10.00
4| 0170064 | 8.00 | 8.00
4| 0170065 |29.71]10.00
4| 0170067 |21.71]| 7.00

2017/2018.
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4| 0170089 | 14.86|10.00
4| 0170099 |2057|10.00
4| 0170103 |29.71]10.00
4| o170108 |21.71|10.00
4| 0170136 |19.43]10.00
4| 0170160 |16.00| 9.50
4| 0170169 |26.2910.00
4| 0170193 |11.43| 450
4| 0170227 |33.14]10.00
4| 0170242 | 2057 10.00
4| 0170248 |24.00] 10.00
4| 0170254 |22.86| 9.50
4| 0170262 |24.00] 10.00
4| 0170271 0.00
4| 0170274 |17.14] 3.00
4| 0170277 | 2171 9.00
4| 0170281 |1257] 9.00
4| 0170284 |26.2910.00
4| 0170288 |22.86| 8.00
4| 0170293 | 2057 8.00
4| 0170302 |11.43] 950
4| 0170341 |13.71| 9.00
4| 0170366 0.00
4| 0170374 |14.86| 9.50
4| 0170395 | 8.00 | 9.00
4| 0170399 | 9.14 | 7.00
4| 0170491 | 6.86 | 9.50
4| 0170531 |21.71|10.00
4| 0170585 |10.29| 7.00
4| 0170630 |25.14[10.00
4| 0170643 | 6.86 | 10.00
4| 0170661 |34.2910.00
4| 0170708 |32.00[10.00
4| 0170716 |36.57 [ 10.00
4| 0170804 |35.43|10.00
4| 0170836 |19.43| 9.50
4| 0170854 |35.43|10.00

2017/2018.
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4| 0170870 |21.71]10.00
4| 0170873 [25.14] 9550
4| 0170918 [20.00] 6.00
4| 0170980 [19.43]10.00
4| 0171080 |28.57]10.00
4| 0171111 [34.29{10.00
4| 0171206 |27.4310.00
4| 0171222 | 9.14 | 10.00
4| 0171237 [32.00| 9.50
4| 0171281 [24.00]10.00
4| 0171408 [17.14]| 7.00
4| 0171556 |28.57]10.00
4| 0171626 |17.14]10.00
4| 0171639 |29.71]10.00
4| 0171726 |21.71]10.00
4| 0171756 [33.14| 950
4| 0171757 |32.00] 10.00
4| 0171758 [26.29| 7.00
4| 0171776 |32.00]10.00
4| 0171871 [26.29 9.00
4| 0171017 [34.29| 950
4| 0172027 [2057] 950
4| 0172144 |37.71{10.00
4| 0172403 |29.71]10.00
4| 0172453 |33.1410.00
4| 0172967 |26.2910.00
4| 0173705 [18.29] 950
4| 0173836 |29.71]10.00
4| 0174428 [13.71] 950
4| 0174508 |35.43]10.00
4| 0174766 |32.00]10.00
4| 0174790 |30.86 | 10.00
4| 0174823 |12.5710.00
4| 0175335 |32.00]10.00
4| 0175908 [19.43{ 9.00
4| 0175969 |29.71] 8.00
4| 0176132 | 2057 8.00

2017/2018.



MARKS OF BIOCHEMISTRY FOR 1ST YEAR MEDICAL STUDENTS, SUMMER SEMESTER
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41 0176141 |28.57 ] 9.50
41 0176765 |19.43] 10.00
4| 0176791 | 30.86( 10.00
41 0176847 |18.75] 9.50
4 0176921 |11.43| 4.50
41 0177064 |22.86] 10.00
4 0177187 | 27.43| 8.00
41 0177251 |20.57]10.00
41 0177306 |19.43] 9.00
41 0177581 |20.57| 7.00
41 0177603 |33.14] 10.00
Average | 25.22| 9.09
MEDIAN | 26.29 | 10.00
STDEV 7.85 | 2.12
Count 488 | 491
Max. 40.00 | 10.00
Min. 1.25 | 0.00

2017/2018.



